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Technical data sheet: 
Mohawk Via Felt: expressive colour and texture
Mohawk Via Felt offers a distinctive felt-marked texture reminiscent of that achieved by the traditional wool felts used in the paper-making process since the 19th century. 

Available in white, natural, fibred and deep shades, this sophisticated finish brings another dimension to any printed project. 
· Specified by the US print and creative communities for over 25 years 

· Delivering Mohawk quality and performance at a budget-friendly price point

· Manufactured acid free to meet ANSI standards for archival permanence
· Excellent on-press performance – uniform, stable and consistent 
· Available with i-tone surface technology for HP Indigo printing
· Manufactured with wind energy, produced carbon neutral and FSC certified
	FINISH
	SHADE
	GSM
	CALIPER [µ]
	OPACITY
	TAPPI
	CIE
	PPI

	Felt
	Pure White
	100
	160
	93
	96
	143
	334

	
	
	120
	178
	94
	96
	143
	286

	
	
	220
	305
	98
	96
	143
	168

	
	
	270
	381
	98
	96
	143
	134

	
	
	300
	422
	98
	96
	143
	120

	
	
	350
	445
	99
	96
	143
	114

	
	Natural
	100
	160
	93
	
	
	334

	
	
	120
	178
	94
	
	
	286

	
	
	220
	305
	98
	
	
	168

	
	
	270
	381
	99
	
	
	134

	
	
	350
	445
	99
	
	
	114

	
	Flax
	100
	160
	
	
	
	318

	
	
	220
	305
	
	
	
	168

	
	Jute
	100
	160
	
	
	
	318

	
	
	220
	305
	
	
	
	168

	
	Ginger
	300
	410
	
	
	
	124

	
	Coco
	300
	410
	
	
	
	124

	
	Black
	350
	479
	
	
	
	106


Mohawk Europe LLC

3.3 The Granary, Coal Road, 
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